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RESOLUTION NUMBER 4 FOR 2022
AUTHORIZING FEES FOR THE UNION
COUNTY ASSESSMENT OFFICE

BE IT RESOLVED, by authority of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Union, at their
meeting on Tuesday, February 1, 2022, unanimously approved the adjustment of fees as set forth herein

below for the Union County Assessment Office:
CLEAN & GREEN ROLLBACKS
CLEAN & GREEN ROLLBACKS (30 DAY LATE CHARGE)
CLEAN & GREEN APPLICATION
CLEAN & GREEN RECORDING FEE
CLEAN & GREEN AMENDMENT RECORDING FEE
APPEAL CLEAN & GREEN
APPEAL PROCESSING CHARGE (RESIDENTIAL)
TAX — EXEMPT PROCESSING CHARGE
TAX — EXEMPT APPEAL CHARGE
APPEAL PROCESSING CHARGE (COMMERCIAL)
COMPLETE SET OF TAX INFORMATION
COMPLETE SET OF TAX INFORMATION (County Resident)
COUNTY REPORTS (SMALL)
COUNTY REPORTS (LARGE)
PROPERTY RECORD COPIES (PRC) (IN OFFICE)

PROPERTY RECORD COPIES (PRC)

UNION COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Attest: 4 %_/

Susan Greene
Chief Clerk

$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 50.00
$ 18.50
$ 18.50
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$100.00
$1225.00
$612.50
$ 35.00
$ 50.00
$ 1.00

$ 200

/éffr’ey P. Reber

Chairman

e

Pteston R. Boop
Vice Chairman
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Stacy A. Richards
Secretary
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