

PENNSYLVANIA

Office of Commissioners

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Jeffrey P. Reber, Chairman
Preston R. Boop, Vice Chairman
Stacy A. Richards, Secretary

CHIEF CLERK/ADMINISTRATOR Susan A. Greene

RESOLUTION NUMBER 4 FOR 2022 AUTHORIZING FEES FOR THE UNION COUNTY ASSESSMENT OFFICE

BE IT RESOLVED, by authority of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Union, at their meeting on Tuesday, February 1, 2022, unanimously approved the adjustment of fees as set forth herein below for the Union County Assessment Office:

CLEAN & GREEN ROLLBACKS	\$ 10.00
CLEAN & GREEN ROLLBACKS (30 DAY LATE CHARGE)	\$ 10.00
CLEAN & GREEN APPLICATION	\$ 50.00
CLEAN & GREEN RECORDING FEE	\$ 18.50
CLEAN & GREEN AMENDMENT RECORDING FEE	\$ 18.50
APPEAL CLEAN & GREEN	\$ 25.00
APPEAL PROCESSING CHARGE (RESIDENTIAL)	\$ 25.00
TAX – EXEMPT PROCESSING CHARGE	\$ 25.00
TAX – EXEMPT APPEAL CHARGE	\$ 25.00
APPEAL PROCESSING CHARGE (COMMERCIAL)	\$100.00
COMPLETE SET OF TAX INFORMATION	\$1225.00
COMPLETE SET OF TAX INFORMATION (County Resident)	\$ 612.50
COUNTY REPORTS (SMALL)	\$ 35.00
COUNTY REPORTS (LARGE)	\$ 50.00
PROPERTY RECORD COPIES (PRC) (IN OFFICE)	\$ 1.00
PROPERTY RECORD COPIES (PRC)	\$ 2.00

UNION COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Attest:

Susan Greene Chief Clerk Jeffrey P. Reber Chairman

Preston R. Boop Vice Chairman

Stacy A. Richards

Secretary